
 
 

ASTON CLINTON, BUCKLAND & DRAYTON BEAUCHAMP 

HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY 

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS 2024 
                                                                                                         

Wed 10 January, 8pm, AGM, Anthony Hall 

Wed 14 February, 8pm, Talk, “Showing at Chelsea / Gardeners World”, Graham Austin, 

Anthony Hall 

Wed 13 March, Talk, “Helsthorpe Farm Flowers”, Jane Knatchbull, Anthony Hall 

Sat 16 March, 7pm, Social Evening, quiz and fish & chips supper, Anthony Hall 

Thu 4 April, 6pm – 7.45pm Spring Show Entry Night, Anthony Hall 

Sat 6 April, 2pm Spring Show & Plant Sale, Aston Clinton School 

Wed 10 April, 8pm, Talk, Sowing Vegetable Seeds late Spring / Early Summer”, Paolo 

Arrigo, Franchi Seeds, Anthony Hall 

Wed 8 May, 8pm, Talk, “Flowering Shrubs, Sep/Oct”, George Lockwood, Anthony Hall 

Sat 11 May, 10am – 1pm, Plant Sale, Aston Clinton Park 

Wed 5 June, 6.45pm, Evening visit to Sandy Primroses Garden, High Wycombe 

Sat 8 June, Plant Stall, Aston Clinton Family Festival, Aston Clinton Park 

Wed 12 June, 8pm, Talk, “Great Linford Manor Park”, Parks Trust, Anthony Hall 

Thu 4 July, Garden Visit by Coach, RHS Wisley 

Wed 17 July, 6pm – 9pm, Social Evening, Buckland Hall 

Thurs 5 Sept, 6pm – 7.45pm, Summer Show Entry Night, Anthony Hall ** 

Sat 7 Sept, 2pm, Summer Show & Plant Sale, Aston Clinton School ** 

Wed 11 Sept, 8pm, Talk, “Wild medicine, learn to love your weeds”, The Herts 

Herbalist, Lucy Blunden, Anthony Hall 

Wed 9 October, 8pm, Talk, “The Lost Forest of Bernwood”, John Tyler, Anthony Hall 

Wed 13 Nov, 8pm, Talk, “Gardening the Globe”, Chris Leach, Commonwealth War 

Graves Commission, Anthony Hall 

Sat 30 Nov, Afternoon, Christmas Wreath Workshop, Anthony Hall 

Wed 11 December, 8pm, Christmas Social, Anthony Hall 

** NOTE DATE CHANGE! 
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